
ADVERT- RBIG/MIG PROJECTS 2016-2017 FINANCIAL YEAR

                
Tokologo Local Municipality hereby invites suitably qualified service providers to tender for the following projects to be implemented in the 2016/2017 financial year.

Description of the Project Date for Compulsory Site Inspection 
Meeting Grading Required Closing Date Dates where Tender Documents will 

be available

Boshof/ Kimberley: Construction of 
13km Ductile iron pipeline

08 September 2016 at 12H30 
Municipal Chamber in Boshof

7CE or 6CEPE for 
emerging contractor

04 October 2016 at 
10H00 in Boshof Office 

07 September 2016 from 12H00 in 
Boshof

Boshof/ Kimberley: Construction of 
10km Ductile iron pipeline

08 September 2016 at 13H00 
Municipal Chamber in Boshof

7CE or 6CEPE for 
emerging contractor

04 October 2016 at 
11H00 in Boshof Office 

07 September 2016 from 12H00 in 
Boshof

Boshof/ Kimberley: Construction of 
10km Ductile iron pipeline

08 September 2016 at 13H30 
Municipal Chamber in Boshof

7CE or 6CEPE for 
emerging contractor

04 October 2016 at 
12H00 in Boshof Office

07 September 2016 from 12H00 in 
Boshof

Construction of Raw water 
abstraction point at Vaal River 
(Riverton, Kimberley)

08 September 2016 at 14H00 
Municipal Chamber in Boshof

8CE or 7CEPE for 
emerging contractor

04 October 2016 at 
13H00 in Boshof Office 

07 September 2016 from 12H00 in 
Boshof

Hertzogville/Malebogo: 
Construction of 1.34km Storm 
Water Runoff (Re-advertised)

09 September 2016 at 11H30 
Municipal Chamber in Hertzogville

4CE or 3CEPE for 
emerging contractor

05 October 2016 at 
14H00 in Boshof Office 

07 September 2016 from 12H00 in 
Hertzogville

Dealesville/ Tshwaragang: 
Construction of 1.5km paved road

08 September 2016 at 09H30 
Municipal Chamber in Dealesville

6CE or 5CEPE for 
emerging contractor

04 October 2016 at 
15H00 in Boshof Office 

07 September 2016 from 12H00 in 
Dealesville

Only tenders who satisfy the eligibility criteria as stated in the tender data are eligible to 
submit tenders. Tenders will be evaluated using the 90/10 points system as stipulated 
within the PPPFA No. 5 of 2000, bidders are required to submit original valid BBBEE 
status level verification certificate or certified copies thereof together with their bids. 
Bidders who do not submit BBBEE status level verification certificate or who are 
non-complaint do not qualify for preference points but they will not be disqualified from 
bidding process, they will only score points out of 90.

A non-refundable tender deposit of R 1 000.00 payable in cash only at Tokologo Local 
Municipality is required on collection of tender documents.

Requirements for sealing addressing, delivery, opening and assessment of tender are 
stated in the tender data and no telegraphic, telephonic, telex, facsimile, e-mail will be 
entered into and late tenders will not be accepted.

The physical address of the collection of tender documents and submission of tender 
documents is as follows:

The Municipal Manager,
Tokologo Local Municipality, 
Corner Voortrekker & Market Square, 
Boshof,
8340

Tenders must only be submitted on the original tender document. No copies will be 
accepted.

For further enquiries please contact Director Infrastructure at the following number:
053 5410 014

MR KJ MOTLHALE
MUNICIPAL MANAGER


